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It Just Keeps Getting Bigger and Better!
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Now's the Time To Upgrade Your TV
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You Can Never Have 2 Much Nice Stuff.
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|Pad, iPod, i Am You Choose

1°Pod Touch 5th (Gen
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A Better Way 2 Own a Lc:pfop
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A Better Way 2 Get More Computer
DELL Alienware HD Laptop
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It's Not Just Furniture - It's a Lifestyle

Hn:r' 1("1!" Uc clio cm] l_h‘.'a nl.]lﬂlt E-l{. ir 1:.‘.] [h:lj t"\ $
S.:Jse. aicn and GH::[{ slone 241:‘:1_%':]\. {E}

|.)'~.1"' L ,:}clr_'v. {_:}ctfc\ Iﬂ'imr ]jlc"lccrH '[:'qh: 1:\. 1 Yudl !
Ehl]t..: irf B Oihes @]u g ] Rr.:::]:r _?:13 c‘}cle. anH ]-“iL-:c.linr:;-.

{J'Ji]]é}u.li %.Le.e i Hed. ﬁ reffar, Sl‘?cﬁi E"Jlmﬂsi 5]-3-::.'L. %:-!’:-!:ﬂ
-'ij'!"'r"Dﬂ F-' IIH'J-J Bt Stend ) osler | c:f:l.t‘DrcEr:;::r",
291 \Vight & :
C’hrr‘{.ﬂ: f:"::f {ql-rna]'ﬂ E‘Si-ﬂ.nd

RE NT'2'0WN ..Vouﬂﬂow You Pay




| i
1 = i ‘ .I ..
.-. Wl WLl : 1] It T L a4 L v 5 . o 1 I
| - e N | | \ . vl F - s . N A % -
. . . | e 4 2|




Appllonces That Make Your Lite Easier
- -

This ‘.FJ__]:!:"!Po-ai [aundry Pair 18 one
of cur Peller dalues [ sading gou

daler, lime and monet

It rqa]hj is an HPEMJ -
that for stsell. Ask a

— — PES=
m leam member for delails
Whirlpool todag]

) TS P
$95

400k deddB850by

| 1Y

';u'mmh ]'l.’lali lech angn meels ]‘-!3]1 epc.h:'lem::.l.
7 A this 1a ahat gou gel - an u|’cfwm-!m~3c capacily
washer MJ Jrr.]:r'. uith the controls riﬂlﬂ

up {ront. h:!lml a {:uﬂch’c!

With REIIF]:Q-DLJ{‘J} 120 Days Same as
CML program, gou can make this MP of the
Ilnc Im.mt!nl mia’ccm your ouln - l.lﬂ-ﬂ:!?ou’.' ma.:-:knﬂ

oul your eredil eard, or cthimB your
bark aceount.

5:: your 2o slore lor the besl rale lada.gl

=l P
ol T

o

“You save the mosl al R_EIHFTQ D‘u\}{jhr uh you ah:rp
ror Pnclu»ﬁcu '.P}t ch“ i Ilu: Euu’cr or@

[tke this elmum glun lop sell-cle. eleeirie range

and the ﬁhlciwlng 16 cubse Tuol'l:np' sunl u[rlaarnlof.

%ﬁm rﬂrcn!: rar l'l
:lhl]’l_p_l;al sa.hn-g up

'I'Iﬂ' l]ﬂ'll Iﬂl"d'ﬂ I.J.F BOmMS l&!]{.l m:n]s
ur L“Jnﬂﬂ'.l-

Bh& ﬂé_m_uml:an serdice i [m while you renl, so l.}ou'_"_

neder be ulithout your (‘chc.glum

We Got the Nice Stuff



Porter-(able 4 Tool $9 99
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Kids Beds for Sweeter Dreams
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More Nice Stuff for Kidz!
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The Smart Way 2 Own a Smart Phone

Samsung

* 2G or 3G GSM Network N
* 4-inch Touchscreen Display

+ 4GB Internal Memory
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Amelia - 513752 912
amelia@@ro.com

Athens - 740 504 7358
athens@r2o.com

Cambridge - 7404397358
cambridge@rio.com

Chillicothe - 740-779.3522
chillicothe@ro.com

Circleville - 740474 5852
circlaville@irdo.com

Coshocton - 740622 7358
coshoctongirZo.com

Gallipolis - 740 445 4417
gallipolisi@r2o.com

Georgetown - 957 376 9017
georgatownd@r2o.com

Heath . 740 522 2500
heathi@r2o.com

Hillsboro - 37 353 5606
hillsbore@@irde. com

Iromton - 740,534 5606
irontong@r2o.com
Jackson - 740 286 5550
jackson@rdo com

Lancaster - 740.689.1707
lancastenBrio.com
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Lebanon - 513 934 4355
lebanoni@ro.com

Logan - 7403856654
logan@ro.com

London - 740 852 5606
londong@irdo.com

Marietta - 740376 0436
marnetta@ilo.com

Middietown - 740,727 1051
middiatown@Er2o, com

Milford - 513 248 0200
milford@r2e.com
Mt Vernon - 740326 6220

mivamoni@r2o.com
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Mew Philadelphia- 330 3655327
newphilhn@r2o.com

Portsmouth - 740 354 5628
portsmouthiE@rdo.com
Washington CH - 740,335 5606
washingtonchi@ro.com

Waverly - 740,947 7531
waverlyEr2o.com

West Unlon - 537 544 5112
wirstunion@r2o.com

Wilmington - 837 383 3488
wilmington@rdo.com

Zanesyille - 740453 8101
zanesville@r2o.com

Ashland - 606 928 0883
ashland@rdo.com

Grayson - 506,474 0612
graysonig@rio.com

Louisa - 606 6385214
louisa@r2o.com

Mayswille - 606 564 6577
maysville@ro.com

Russell - 606,325 0583
russelli@ir2o.com
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